A WORLDWIDE LEADER IN PRECISION MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
How to achieve accurate thickness measurements of thin,
non-conductive materials such as Glass, Sapphire, Plastic,
and other Polymers using MTI capacitance amplifiers and
capacitance probes.
How-to Guide
Non-Contact Thickness Measurement
of Most Insulating Materials

calibration software. Thickness data can be viewed on a PC or stream data directly to a file.
Unit Product Model Product #
1 Digital Accumeasure D100 8000-6454-100
1 Dielectric Probe Selections Below
1 Oponal 24VDC Power Supply 8000-6925
1 Oponal Micro USB Cable 8000-6929
Product Model Product #
Min. Range to
Target at x1
Range
Normal
Range at x1 Max Range
Extension1
E D L
μm mils μm mils mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
ASP-250M-ILA 8100-2013-410 12.5 .49 250 9.8 4x 3.53 0.139 5.59 0.220 11.79 0.464
ASP-300M-CTA 8100-0013-000 15 .59 300 11.8 4x 3.81 0.150 12.00 0.472 36.00 1.4
ASP-400M-ILA 8100-2012-410 20 .78 400 15.7 4x 4.29 0.169 13.59 0.535 10.84 0.427
ASP-2500M-CTA 8100-0009-000 125 4.9 2500 98.5 3x 11.25 0.443 25 0.984 63.5 2.5
ASP-5000-CTA 8100-0010-000 250 9.8 5000 197 3x 15.93 0.627 38 1.5 63.5 2.5
ASP-5000-ILA 8000-6324-002 250 9.8 5000 197 7x 15.93 0.627 114 4.5 159 6.25
What is needed for up to 1μm accuracy
Opaque, translucent, or clear materials.
What you need
D= PROBE DIAMETER